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OREGON 
 
CRESWELL CLAY TARGET SPORTS 
CRESWELL, OR 
2/4/2024 
SWEETHEART SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 
SWEETHEART SHOOT 
31 Attended 
CH AUSTIN PITTMAN 86 
M1 TOM E JONES 72 
AA1 TOM MCVAY 83 
A1 JED ZUMWALT 83 
B1 RON OLSON 71 
C1 RICHARD LOCKE 70 
D1 DAN GUILE 61 
E1 MERCEDES ESTEVEZ 57 
JRCH AUSTIN PITTMAN 86 
VTCH DUANE C HESKETH - JR 80 
SVCH DAN DUNNINGTON 74 
LYCH MERCEDES ESTEVEZ 57 
SSCH CRAIG MIYA 77 
 
CRESWELL CLAY TARGET SPORTS 
CRESWELL, OR 
2/17/2024 
WVCTL #3 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: WVCTL #3 
32 Attended 
CH WYATT ORMSBY 95 
M1 RICK MCPHERSON 75 
AA1 AUSTIN PITTMAN 89 
A1 JED ZUMWALT 85 
B1 DAVID THOMPSON 80 
C1 RICHARD LOCKE 81 
D1 ALEX SMITH 85 
E1 BRUCE BONNER 81 
SJCH ALEX SMITH 85 
JRCH WYATT ORMSBY 95 
VTCH PAT GOLL 84 
SVCH RICHARD LOCKE 81 
LYCH ANNE ORMSBY 77 
SSCH DAN PIKE 70 
 
MID-VALLEY CLAYS & SHOOTING 
SCHOOL 
GERVAIS, OR 
2/18/2024 
LEAP OR LAG 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: LEAP OR 
LAG 
35 Attended 
CH JONATHAN HUSSAIN 89 
RU TOM E JONES 87 
M1 KEN W SIDES 85 
M2 MICHAEL M SULLIVAN 84 
M3 TERRY MILLER 82 
AA1 BRIAN JACOBSON 79 
AA2 REGINALD D BECK 78 
AA3 DUANE C HESKETH - JR 77 
A1 GARY L MILLER 83 
A2 CHAD VAN ORDER 80 
A3 CARL S MILLER 73 
B1 RON OLSON 64 
B2 RICARDO M PASCUA 64 
B3 GARRET KOSTER 50 
C1 CHAD CARLE 70 
C2 GENE BANDUCCI 70 
C3 CHARLES HARTMANN 67 

D1 ROY ELICKER 70 
D2 KENNETH A BLACKWELL 65 
D3 JUSTIN D PAULL 64 
E1 CHARLES A JARVIE 63 
E2 DEREK SNOW 59 
E3 MIKE H CAREY 58 
VTCH MICHAEL M SULLIVAN 84 
VTRU GARY L MILLER 83 
VT3 TERRY MILLER 82 
SVCH TOM E JONES 87 
SVRU KEN W SIDES 85 
SV3 BRIAN JACOBSON 79 
LYCH CYNTHIA VOGL 82 
LYRU KIM FORHART 71 
SSCH REGINALD D BECK 78 
SSRU CRAIG MIYA 72 
SS3 KENNETH A BLACKWELL 65 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 
LEAP OR LAG 
24 Attended 
CH CYNTHIA VOGL 73 
RU MICHAEL M SULLIVAN 71 
M1 JONATHAN HUSSAIN 69 
M2 TERRY MILLER 66 
M3 GERALD D KROEGER 62 
AA1 DUANE C HESKETH - JR 70 
AA2 REGINALD D BECK 69 
AA3 BRIAN JACOBSON 67 
A1 CARL S MILLER 70 
A2 GARY L MILLER 63 
A3 KIM FORHART 61 
B1 RICARDO M PASCUA 56 
C1 CHARLES HARTMANN 63 
C2 GENE BANDUCCI 61 
C3 CHAD CARLE 59 
D1 ROY ELICKER 62 
D2 JUSTIN D PAULL 60 
D3 FRED JOE 56 
E1 LARRY S CARTALES 43 
VTCH CYNTHIA VOGL 73 
VTRU MICHAEL M SULLIVAN 71 
VT3 DUANE C HESKETH - JR 70 
SVCH CARL S MILLER 70 
SVRU BRIAN JACOBSON 67 
SV3 ROY ELICKER 62 
LYCH CYNTHIA VOGL 73 
LYRU KIM FORHART 61 
SSCH REGINALD D BECK 69 
SSRU CRAIG MIYA 64 
SS3 LARRY S CARTALES 43 
 
CRESWELL CLAY TARGET SPORTS 
CRESWELL, OR 
2/24/2024 
WVCTL #1 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: WVCTL #1 
25 Attended 
CH AUSTIN PITTMAN 95 
RU KEVIN ANKENY 93 
3RD DUANE C HESKETH - JR 88 
JRCH AUSTIN PITTMAN 95 
LYCH LISA WORLEY 73 
 


